
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT, E 554.76 FT FOR POB, CONT E 
132.34 FT, W 119.88 FT, N 131.15

MILLER JAY R/MILLER MEGAN LEE
870 SW GRANDVIEW ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6552

06-4S-17-07987-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/19/2016 DF 0.44 25,900 0 0 25,900

STANDARD
1

192,897
300

25,900
219,097
96,074

123,023
HX HB 51,411

71,612
219,097

0

219,097

1321/1898 8/29/2016 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & NANCY CHANNEL

JAY R & MEGAN LEE M

1283/1272 10/17/2014 WD U I 12 81,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK

NANCY & DAVID CHANN
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2017HX Base Yr

870 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,111 125.5196 140.58 296,764 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1801

BAS 1,383 100 1,383 126,374

FGR 440 55 242 22,113

FOP 76 30 23 2,101

FUS 418 100 418 38,195

USP 128 35 45 4,112

2,445 2,111 192,897

BAS= W25 USP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 N4 W22 S12 FGR=  S20E22 N20
W22$ E22 S23 E22 N4 FOP= E19 N4 W19 S4$ N4 E19 N23$ PTR=N30
FUS= N19 W22 S19E22$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 18,500.00 25,900.00 25,900


